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SADHU VASWANI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Parent Teacher Association (2022-23)

Sr No Name Office Bearers Email address
1 Ms.Aarti Patil Chairperson admissions@svispune.in
2 Mr Ajay Bhosale Vice Chairperson | ajaysbhosale74@gmail.com
3 Ms.Anupama Vinod Secretary anupamavinod@svispune.in
4 Mr.Sandeep Padwal Joint Secretary | sandeepkpadwal@gmail.com
—
Sr | Class Name Office Email address
No Bearers
5 I | Martha Dhodmani Member - marthajohn@svispune.in
Teacher
6 1] Seema Salunkhe Member — seemasalunkhe@svispune.in
Teacher
7 11} Srividya Anand Member — srividyaanand@svispune.in
| | Teacher
8 [\ Pranali Raut Member — pranaliraut@svispune.in
Teacher o
9 V Sapana Ghela Member — pranaliraut@svispune.in
Teacher
10 VI Aarti Itraj Member — pranaliraut@svispune.in
| Teacher
11 VII | Aradhana Walke Member — aradhanawalke@svispune.in
Teacher
12 VIII | Archana Kumari Member — archanakumari@svispune.in
Teacher
13 IX Nibedita Chowdhury | Member — nibeditachowdhury@svispune.in
| Teacher
i4 X Roshan Geroge Member — roshangeorge@svispune.in
Teacher
15 Xl | Appeksha Naikare Member - appeksha@svispune.in
16 | Xl | Anupama Vinod anupamavinod@svispune.in
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SADHU VASWANI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Parent Teacher Association (2022-23)

Sr | Class Name Designation Email address
No
17 | Anup Member - anup.skd@gmail.com
Deshpande Parent
18 1l Rahul Singh Member - rahul_msingh@yahoo.com
Parent
19 | Spruti Zalaki Member - spurtikodoli5@gmail.com
Parent
20 IV [ Sandeep Member - sandeepkpadwal@gmail.com
Padwal Parent
21 V | Ajay Bhosale Member - ajaysbhosale74@gmail.com
Parent
22 VI | Yuvraj Kshirsagar | Member - yuvraj.sagar@gmail.com
Parent
23 VIl | Avinash Member - avinash.wadhokar@gmail.com
Wadhokar Parent
24 VIl | Santosh Gawari | Member - santosh.gawari86@gmail.com
Parent
25 IX | Jaijagdish Member - jaijagadish76@yahoo.com
| Vahvle | Parent
26 X Chandrakant Member - vaishalibhor306 @gmail.com
BhOI’ Parent
27 Xi Mukul Suri Member - mukulsuri20@gmail.com
Parent
28 Xl | Kavita Pingale :;"ember' drkavita.pingale@gmail.com
arent
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